
Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in a Dwelling NORTHERNHAY 
WALK 

Burglary to a dwelling. Victim had 
forgotten to lock the front door and 
found a Male inside his address who 
had taken a coat 

01/08/2023 
04:25:00 

01/08/2023 
04:30:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in a Dwelling MONKLEIGH ROAD Entry into residential property. Car key 
taken and left in victim vehicle. Victim 
had been alerted to the burglars and 
approached as suspect leaving within 
vehicle.  

08/08/2023 
04:42:00 

08/08/2023 
04:42:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft From Motor vehicle HILLCROSS AVENUE repeat suspect stealing from, 
attempting to steal from cars at venue 
on a regular basis 

06/07/2023 
02:20:00 

28/07/2023 
00:50:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

BUCKLEIGH AVENUE Theft of the victim motor vehicle off 
his driveway. He still has his motor 
vehicles keys 

18/08/2023 
00:01:00 

18/08/2023 
10:30:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MARTIN WAY Victim reporting van stolen 20/08/2023 
17:00:00 

21/08/2023 
08:45:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Burglary in a Dwelling SPRINGFIELD 
AVENUE 

suspect has twice used a key to 
attempt to break into the house via the 
front door. 

25/08/2023 
15:07:00 

25/08/2023 
15:15:00 

Cannon 
Hill 

Theft From Motor vehicle EASTWAY Theft from vehicle 29/08/2023 
21:30:00 

30/08/2023 
05:45:00 

 


