Cannon Hill	Burglary in a Dwelling	NORTHERNHAY WALK	Burglary to a dwelling. Victim had forgotten to lock the front door and found a Male inside his address who had taken a coat	01/08/2023 04:25:00	01/08/2023 04:30:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary in a Dwelling	MONKLEIGH ROAD	Entry into residential property. Car key taken and left in victim vehicle. Victim had been alerted to the burglars and approached as suspect leaving within vehicle.	08/08/2023 04:42:00	08/08/2023 04:42:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	HILLCROSS AVENUE	repeat suspect stealing from, attempting to steal from cars at venue on a regular basis	06/07/2023 02:20:00	28/07/2023 00:50:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BUCKLEIGH AVENUE	Theft of the victim motor vehicle off his driveway. He still has his motor vehicles keys	18/08/2023 00:01:00	18/08/2023 10:30:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	MARTIN WAY	Victim reporting van stolen	20/08/2023 17:00:00	21/08/2023 08:45:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary in a Dwelling	SPRINGFIELD AVENUE	suspect has twice used a key to attempt to break into the house via the front door.	25/08/2023 15:07:00	25/08/2023 15:15:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From Motor vehicle	EASTWAY	Theft from vehicle	29/08/2023 21:30:00	30/08/2023 05:45:00